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1 HSS25006 D Abdul Matin Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ~\ ~-
\\? 
~ 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

2 HSS25011 D Adarsh Mahajan Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics AND SPORTS 
3 HSS25015 D AKANKSHA GUPTA Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

4 HSS25019 D AKASH KUMAR SAH Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics AND SPORTS 

5 HSS25025 D ANAMIKA DAS Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

6 HSS25034 D ANKITA PATHAK Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

7 HSS25038 D Anubhav BURAGOHAIN Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

8 HSS25043 D Archana Airio Deori Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

9 HSS25048 D ASTHAJITA BARUAH Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

10 HSS25054 D Ayush Kumar Chaudhary Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology AND SPORTS 

11 HSS25060 D Barenya Sarmah Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

12 HSS25064 D BHARGAB KALITA Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

13 HSS25068 D BHASWATI DAS Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics AND SPORTS 

14 HSS25075 D BINALI NARZA~Y Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

15 HSS25080 D Bivhor Deka Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

16 HSS25084 D Chayanjyoti Bora Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

17 HSS25089 D Debashree Boro Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

18 HSS25094 D Dhanrash Basumatary Male English Environmental Science Bodo PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

19 HSS25099 D DIBYAJIT RABHA Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

20 HSS25105 D Dipankar Payeng Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

21 HSS25109 D DISHA DARSHANA Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 
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22 HSS25114 D Gaurav Mallik Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics SP@RJS~·, 

23 HSS25119 D GRABIAL DOLEY Male English Environmental Science Hindi PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ~r.Guw?-\'~\ 

24 HSS25123 D Hari Krishna Pegu Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ----
25 HSS25126 D HARSHITA KALITA Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

26 HSS25130 D Himangshu Sharma Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

27 HSS25135 D HRISHITA ROY Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

28 HSS25138 D IPSHITA BAISHYA Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

29 HSS25142 D JAGRIT KALITA Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

30 HSS25146 D JIGYASA SAIKIA Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

31 HSS25149 D JUBIL RABHA Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

32 HSS25153 D Jygyanjit Kalita Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

33 HSS25157 D KAKALI KALITA Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

34 HSS25160 D KANKANIKA BISWAS Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

35 HSS25163 D Karisma Kumari Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

36 HSS25166 D KASHYAP DAS Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

37 HSS25170 D KRISHNA KRO Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

38 HSS25174 D KRITTIKA KALITA Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

39 HSS25177 D LAGAN BORAH Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

40 HSS25180 D LUBINA AKHTER Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

41 HSS25184 D MANASH PRATIM DAS Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

42 HSS25187 D Manodip Modak Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

43 HSS25190 D Mayuri Baishya Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

44 HSS25193 D MIHIKA KAR Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

45 HSS25196 D Mosum Dhakal Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology AND SPORTS 

46 HSS25199 D MUSKAN DAS Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 
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47 HSS25202 D Naman Patar Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology 
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48 HSS25206 D NIBIR MAZUMDAR Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ~ 

49 HSS25210 D Nipsita Brahma Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

so HSS25213 D Nitish Kr. Ray Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

51 HSS25216 D Palash jyoti Boro Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

52 HSS25219 D PARTHAPRATIM BAISHYA Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

53 HSS25222 D PRACHI SINHA Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

54 HSS25225 D PRAGYAN KALITA Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

55 HSS25228 D Pranjal Deka Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

56 HSS25232 D Pratiksha Boro Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

57 HSS25235 D Priangshu Sen Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

58 HSS25239 D Priyom Bodo Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

59 HSS25242 D RABIUL KHAN Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

60 HSS25245 D Raj Hazarika Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

61 HSS25249 D Raktim Bora Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

62 HSS25252 D Rayan Sarkar Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

63 HSS25255 D Rima Kalita Female English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

64 HSS25259 D Ritika Boro Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

65 HSS25263 D Rodina Yumlembam Devi Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology AND SPORTS 

66 HSS25267 D Ruchi Saikia Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

67 HSS25270 D Rupamoni Engleng Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

68 HSS25274 D Sadiya Prabin Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

69 HSS25278 D SAMIM HASSAN Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

70 HSS25283 D SAYANIKA CHETRY Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

71 HSS25286 D Shamsia Begum Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

72 HSS25291 D Shibom Saha Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

73 HSS25294 D SNEHA CHHETRY Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

74 HSS25297 D Sohaan Goswami Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 
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76 HSS25305 D SWARUP BHUYAN Male English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology .; 1-' 1 , • _I:.-- J ) :,/ 
77 HSS25309 D SWETA PANDEY Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ' <!, "=--=:.d" p 
78 HSS25313 D Tharapt Chakma Male English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ~?6.,,~.,,, ·-✓1 
79 HSS25316 D TISH I KA PAUL Female English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ~ ,, 

80 HSS25319 D Trishanjit Paul Male 

81 HSS25324 D Urmima Chetri Female 

82 HSS25327 D Vishal Sharma Male 

83 HSS25331 D Y PREETAM SINGH Male 

English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry 

English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry 

English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry 

English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Biology 

Biology 

Biology 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

AND SPORTS 
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